STRIKE UP THE ENTERTAINMERT

SUMMER CAMP & SCHOOL
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Foodi& Fun Pack: W™

- 2 Slices of Pizza, Soft Drinks, and a Cookie
- 1.5 Hours of Bowling w/ Shoes

A 10% gratuity will be added . .

to groups exceedlng the max - $10 Value of qumg $l 6.99

guest count. ~ . ' per person++
. »

Food &IFunPack:

< C ol Q o‘f Pizza, Chicken Fingers/ Fries,
AR “or Hot Dogs/ Fries
- - Soft Drink & a Cookie $I9.99
- 1.5 Hours of Bowling w/ Shoes per persons+
- $15 Value of Gaming




EVENT REQUEST FORM

Today's Date.

Name Group Name

Phone Email

Date of Party Amount of Children Adults Include In Package

Preferred Party Time Q10:00am  T112:00 pm

OPTIONS:

Q FUN PACK (50 Guests MAX) :
1.5 hours of Bowling with Shoes
$10 Value of Gaming

**limited food menu available day of

0 FOOD/FUN PACK:
2 slices of Pizza, Soft Drinks

1 Cookie
1.5 hours of Bowling with Shoes
$10 Value of Gaming

Q DELUXE FOOD/FUN PACK:

1 Cookie, Soft Drink

1.5 hours of Bowling w/ Shoes

$15 Value of Gaming

Choice of one for the group:
QPizza w/ Fries
U Chicken Tenders w/Fries
U Hot Dogs w/Fries

NOTES:

Q4:00pm  Q6:00 pm

EVENT ENHANCEMENTS:

Mini Cheeseburger Sliders (12 per platter)
Fried Mozzarella (serves 10)

Chicken Tenders (serves 10)

Chicken Wings (serves 10)
Southwest Rolls (serves 10)

Fresh Veggie Display (serves 10)
Embers or Caesar Salad (serves 10)
Chip and Dip Trio (serves 10)

16 inch Pepperoni Pizza

16 inch Cheese Pizza

Monster Cookie

Assorted Cookie Platter (20)
Additional Hour of Bowling / per lane
French Fries (serves 10)

L 1 Game of Laser Tag + $10 Value of Gaming
Q Adult Bowling Lane (1.5 hours w/ shoes)

Q $10 Value of Gaming
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$29.99
$29.99
$39.99
$39.99
$34.99
$29.99
$24.99
$29.99
$19.00
$18.00
$21.99
$21.99
$60.00
$24.99
$9.00

$75.00
$5.00

All party reservations must be finalized within 72 hours of booking date and require a 50% non-refundable deposit upon signing agreement.
All parties require a final headcount 72 hours in advance. For parties of 15 or more. Your Party is not confirmed until we receive a signed contract

and a 50% deposit. Please send completed requests to: sales@uptownalleymanassas.com

Manassas Mall « 8300 Sudley Road * Manassas, VA 20109  571.719.3275  UptownAlleyManassas.com



