CAMP & SCHOOL ER

Packages availble for groups of 15 or more, 18 years & younger

groups of 15-50 guests. Fun Perek 1.5 Hours of Bowling w/ Shoes

A 10% gratuity will be added

to groups exceeding the max

guest count.

Only for

Food & Fun Pack

Favorite! – 2 Slices of Pizza, Soft Drinks, and a Cookie

- 1.5 Hours of Bowling w/ Shoes - \$10 Value of Gaming

516.99 per person++

S_{choo/}

Food & Fun Pack

- Choice of Pizza, Chicken Fingers/ Fries, or Hot Dogs/ Fries 9.99 - Soft Drink & a Cookie - 1.5 Hours of Bowling w/ Shoes per person++ - \$15 Value of Gaming

\$14.99 per person++

Packages * Available Monday- Thursday

Open - 4pm ++ 20% service charge is added to all packages other than the Fun Pack. Tax is added to all package. *Must be booked through group sales. Not valid with any other offers or promotions.

EVENT REQUEST FORM

Today's Date			STRIKE UP THE ENTERTAINMENT	Y .
Name	_Group Name			
Phone Email				
Date of Party Amount of Children	Adu	lts Inclu	de In Package	
Preferred Party Time 🗅 10:00 am 🕞 12:00 pm	🗆 2:00 pm 🛛 🗆 4	l:00 pm	🖵 6:00 pm	
 OPTIONS: FUN PACK (50 Guests MAX): fours of Bowling with Shoes Value of Gaming FOOD/FUN PACK: slices of Pizza, Soft Drinks Cookie fours of Bowling with Shoes Value of Gaming DELUXE FOOD/FUN PACK: Cookie, Soft Drink fours of Bowling w/ Shoes Value of Gaming Choice of one for the group: Pizza w/ Fries Chicken Tenders w/Fries 			IT ENHANCEMENTS: Mini Cheeseburger Sliders (12 per platter) Fried Mozzarella (serves 10) Chicken Tenders (serves 10) Chicken Wings (serves 10) Southwest Rolls (serves 10) Fresh Veggie Display (serves 10) Embers or Caesar Salad (serves 10) Chip and Dip Trio (serves 10) 16 inch Pepperoni Pizza 16 inch Cheese Pizza Monster Cookie Assorted Cookie Platter (20) Additional Hour of Bowling / per lane French Fries (serves 10) 1 Game of Laser Tag + \$10 Value of Gaming Adult Bowling Lane (1.5 hours w/ shoes) \$10 Value of Gaming	\$29.99 \$29.99 \$39.99 \$34.99 \$29.99 \$24.99 \$29.99 \$19.00 \$18.00 \$21.99 \$21.99 \$60.00 \$24.99 \$24.99 \$9.00 \$75.00 \$5.00
Hot Dogs w/Fries				

BIG FUN

GREAT FOOD

All party reservations must be finalized within 72 hours of booking date and require a 50% non-refundable deposit upon signing agreement. All parties require a final headcount 72 hours in advance. For parties of 15 or more. Your Party is not confirmed until we receive a signed contract and a 50% deposit. Please send completed requests to: sales@uptownalleymanassas.com